Tooth Bar Attachments 1-3
        Standard Tooth Bar 1
        Flat Bottom & Tapered Tooth Bar 2
        Special & Industrial Tooth Bar 3
Wear Blade & Industrial Wear Blade 4
Fork Attachments 5-7
        Bucket Forks 5
        Fork Lift Attachments 6

Increased tractor loader productivity two to
three times over standard bucket.
Three high carbon steel blades, two on jaw,
one on bulldozing moldboard.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof
pins.
Two heavy duty hydraulic cylinders deliver a
3,000 pound bite to the jaw.
Jaw opens to 22-1/2 inches.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers
included.
The Universal Mount (Skid Steer Mount)
requires a minimum 60" width HJ2 4N1
Bucket.
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
HJ2L-40 40" 5.6 244 $2,235
HJ2L-48 48" 7 250 $2,250
HJ2L-54 54" 8 265 $2,335
HJ2-54 54" 8 322 $2,570
HJ2-60 60" 9 340 $2,615
HJ2-66 66" 10 359 $2,710
HJ2-72 72" 11.1 380 $2,800
   Weld on Tooth & Shank Assembly, 1" Wide (A-137) 3.5 $35
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Selector Valve Kit (18 GPM) $820
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85

Three high carbon steel blades, two on jaw, one on
bulldozing moldboard. Bulldozer blade is reversible bolt on.
Aggressive gripping teeth on Bucket & Jaw.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof pins.
Two heavy duty hydraulic cylinders deliver a 3,000 pound
bite to the jaw.
Jaw opens to 34 inches, much bigger opening for better
grappling.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers included.
Cylinders are 2-1/2 inch diameter by 7 inch stroke.
Cylinders are shielded front and rear.
Two clean out rods mounted on each hydraulic cylinder
prevent material from packing between the hydraulic
cylinder and the bukcet.
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
UJ2-60 60" 9.5 445 $2,880
UJ2-66 66" 10.6 480 $2,975
UJ2-72 72" 11.7 515 $3,070
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
UJ2LP-36 36" 6.5 400 $2,715
UJ2LP-44 44" 8.4 435 $2,805
UJ2LP-48 48" 9.3 450 $2,865
UJ2LP-52 52" 10.2 465 $2,900
UJ2LP-60 60" 11.9 500 $2,985
   Weld on Tooth & Shank Assembly, 1" Wide (A-137) 3.5 $35
Return to Table of
Contents
Designed for Compact Utility Loaders

UJ1 for loaders with lift capacity up to 3,000 pounds.
UJ1X for loaders with lift capacities up to 4,000 pounds.
Bolt on reversible dozer cutting edge (1/2" x 6").
X Models have a pre drilled front cutting edge
Cylinders are shielded front and rear.
Three high carbon steel cutting edges.
Aggressive gripping teeth on Bucket & Jaw.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof pins.
Cylinders are 2-3/4 inch diameter by 8-7/8 inch stroke.
Jaws open to 45 inches, much bigger opening for better grappling.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers included.
Two clean out rods mounted on each hydraulic cylinder prevent
material from packing between the hydraulic cylinder and the
bucket
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
UJ1-60 60" 14.7 656 $3,525
UJ1-66 66" 16.4 691 $3,630
UJ1-72 72" 18.1 727 $3,745
UJ1-76 76" 19.2 751 $3,855
UJ1X-72 72" 18.1 788 $4,025
UJ1X-78 78" 19.8 829 $4,150
UJ1X-84 84" 21.5 870 $4,270
   Weld on Tooth & Shank Assembly, 1" Wide (A-137) 3.5 $35
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045
   Selector Valve Kit (18 GPM) $820
   Selector Valve Kit (30 GPM) $1,085
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
UJ1X Models 4N1 Buckets Only
   Tooth & Shank Assy (Tooth&Shank156) Bolt On w/Hardware 7 $45
   72" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/8 bolts (UJXBLDBDL72) 77 $225
   78" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/9 bolts (UJXBLDBDL78) 82 $245
   84" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/9 bolts (UJXBLDBDL84) 86 $260
Return to Table of
Contents
Page 13
Effective October 1, 2022

Jaws open to 42 inches, bigger opening for better
grappling.
X Models have a pre drilled front cutting edge
Three high carbon steel cutting edges.
Aggressive gripping teeth on Bucket & Jaw.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof pins.
Cylinders are 3 inch diameter by 9-3/4 inch stroke.
Cylinders are shielded front and rear.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers included.
Two clean out rods mounted on each hydraulic
cylinder prevent material from packing between
the hydraulic cylinder and the bucket
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
UJ-66 66" 18.5 790 $4,040
UJ-72 72" 20.5 828 $4,225
UJX-72 72" 20.5 940 $4,570
UJX-78 78" 22.4 988 $4,760
UJX-84 84" 24.3 1,035 $4,940
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045
   Selector Valve Kit (30 GPM) $1,085
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Tooth & Shank Assy (Tooth&Shank156) Bolt On w/Hardware 7 $45

4N1 Bucket for Track Loaders
For Track Loaders with Tipping Capacity from
4,000 to 10,000 Lbs.
Bolt on reversible cutting edge on dozer (1/2" x 6").
Jaws open to 42 inches, bigger opening for better
grappling.
Pre drilled front cutting edge for teeth or additional
cutting edge
Three high carbon steel cutting edges.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof pins.
Cylinders are 3 inch diameter by 9-3/4 inch stroke.
Larger cylinders for long life.
Cylinders are shielded front and rear.
Hoses with 1/2" Flat Face Couplers included.
Model Width Capacity Cu.Ft. Weight (Lbs.) List Price
UJXLP-72 72" 17.6 940 $4,570
UJXLP-78 78" 19.4 988 $4,760
UJXLP-84 84" 21.1 1,035 $4,940
   Cap Set for Flat Face Coupler (FFCovers) $25
   72" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/8 bolts (UJXBLDBDL72) 77 $225
   78" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/9 bolts (UJXBLDBDL78) 82 $245
   84" Bolt On Cutting Edge w/9 bolts (UJXBLDBDL84) 86 $260
Return to Table of
Contents
Page 17
Effective October 1, 2022
F.O.B. Tarboro, NC
(252) 823-4570 | www.wrlonginc.com
GRAPPLE BUCKET
Fits most Skid Steer, Farm and Industrial
Loaders
Ideal for handling scrap, logs, brush, pipe,
recyclable materials, etc.
Grapple tines open 36 inches. Dual cylinders
for better control of uneven loads.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers
included.
Model Width Weight (Lbs.) List Price
GPL-40 40" Single Grapple for Compact Utility Loaders $2,865
GPL-60 60" 490 $3,420
GPL-66 66" 520 $3,540
GPL-72 72" 550 $3,675
GP-60 60" 760 $3,870
GP-66 66" 810 $4,040
GP-72 72" 850 $4,220
GP-78 78" 900 $4,385
GP-84 84" 960 $4,565
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Cap Set for Flat Face Coupler (FFCovers) $25
   Weld on Tooth & Shank Assembly, 1" Wide (A-137) 3.5 $35
   Weld on Tooth & Shank Assembly, 1-1/2" Wide (A-140) 7 $45
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045
   Selector Valve Kit (18 GPM) $820
   Selector Valve Kit (30 GPM) $1,085
Return to Table of
Contents
Model Width Number of Grapples Weight (Lbs.) List Price
OBG2-48 48" 1 357 $2,005
OBG2-56 56" 2 460 $2,530
OBG2-64 64" 2 490 $2,705
OBG2-72 72" 2 520 $2,870
OBG1-64 64" 2 656 $3,600
OBG1-72 72" 2 685 $3,810
OBG1-80 80" 2 735 $4,025
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Cap Set for Flat Face Couple (FFCovers) $25
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045

BOG Light Single for small Sub-Compact Tractor Loaders
Model Width Weight (Lbs.) List Price
BOGL-SINGLE 48" to 60" 133 $1,005
BOG-SINGLE 48" to 60" 143 $1,045
BOG-DUAL 60" to 72" 230 $1,415
BOG-DUALX 72" to 84" 410 $1,995
BOG-DUALXX 84" to 96" 500 $2,105
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Selector Valve Kit (18 GPM) $820
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
Return to Table of
Contents
ROOT RAKE - BRUSH GRAPPLE 3
For Sub Compact, Compact Loaders
Model Width Rake Teeth Weight (Lbs.) List Price
RBG3-40 40" 6 190 $2,390
RBG3-48 48" 7 213 $2,400
RBG3-56 56" 8 238 $2,500
RBG3-64 64" 9 253 $2,600
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Cap Set for Flat Face Coupler (FFCovers) $25
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
Return to Table of

Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers included.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof pins.
Root rake tines have high carbon steel face.
RBG2 RBG
RBG2 is for loaders with lift capacities
from 450 to 2,200 pounds.
Grapple opens to 48 inches and closes
completely.
Two 2 x 6 inch hydraulic cylinders.
RBG is for loaders with lift capacities
from 2,200 to 4,000 pounds.
Grapple opens to 70 inches and closes
completely.
Two 2-1/2 x 8 inch hydraulic cylinders.
Model Width Tines Weight (Lbs.) List Price
RBG2-38 38" 6 280 $2,800
RBG2-48 48" 6 325 $2,810
RBG2-54 54" 6 339 $2,880
RBG2-60 60" 7 365 $2,960
RBG-60 60" 7 567 $3,455
RBG-66 66" 7 630 $3,665
RBG-72 72" 8 665 $3,870
RBG-78 78" 8 715 $4,305
RBG-84 84" 9 755 $4,530
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Cap Set for Flat Face Coupler (FFCovers) $25
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045

For Skid Steers, Farm Loaders, and Light Industrial Loaders
Dual Grapples for better control of uneven loads.
Ideal for tree service work, lot clearing, trash
removal, demolition service, etc.
Load center is closer to the loader than on other
types of grapples.
Heat treated bushings with plated stress proof
pins.
Root rake tines have high carbon steel face.
For loaders with lift capacities from 2,500 to 4,500
pounds.
Grapple opens to 70 inches. Closes completely.
Two 2-1/2 x 8 inch hydraulic cylinders.
Hoses with Ag Style 1/2" quick couplers included.
Model Width Tines Weight (Lbs.) List Price
RBGD-60 60" 7 668 $3,855
RBGD-66 66" 7 730 $4,060
RBGD-72 72" 8 760 $4,260
RBGD-78 78" 8 815 $4,705
RBGD-84 84" 9 855 $4,935
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
   Cap Set for Flat Face Coupler (FFCovers) $25
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (12 GPM) $925
   Live 3rd Function Valve Kit (20 GPM) $1,045

Return to Table of
Contents
TREE SPADE
Page 34
Effective October 1, 2022
F.O.B. Tarboro, NC
(252) 823-4570 | www.wrlonginc.com
The Tree Spade "TS" is for Skid Steers, Farm Loaders, Compact Loaders and Subcompact
Loaders
The Tree Spade Light "TSL" is for Mini Skid Steers
Excellent for transplanting shrubs or trees
Three Hardened teeth on front for concentrated digging
Dig up stumps and larger rocks
Prepare new ditches or clean out existing ditches
Model Width Number of Tines Weight (Lbs.) List Price
MAF-61 61" 9 320 $1,050
MAF-68 68" 10 345 $1,115
MAF-75 75" 11 375 $1,185
Model Width Number of Tines Weight (Lbs.) List Price
MAFWG-61 61" 9 475 $2,455
MAFWG-68 68" 10 505 $2,525
MAFWG-75 75" 11 535 $2,595
   Upgrade to Flat Face Quick Coupler (HQFF) $85
Return to Table of
Contents
MANURE FORK